STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Odesas, Big Stone County, Hinn,

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

(S
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. C. Erickson. who was by the Commissioner of Banks on October 24, 1929. duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 28th day of Juney A. D. 1933.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidat

6149

6149

OF MILWOOD TO

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a rue and correct copy of the chiral locument which was filed in this office on the 1/Ch day of A. D. 1983 - a day of A. D. D. 1983 - a day of A. D. 1983 - a day

E. A. BENSON,

COMMISSIONER, OF BANKS,

ROBE, D. BEERY,

ROBE, D. Beery,

Examiner in Charge of adon 🚰

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JUL 1 3 1933

Mother Secretary of State.

and to restrict the

cent sering terreor an action

IJ IJ

to renotestumed out at the offer THE PARTY OF

Things Island Laboral Deputog はないはいいのか F-1

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Odessa, Dig Stone County, Ninm.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. G. Epickson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on October 24, 1929, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 20th day of Juney A. D. 1933.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6149

6149

OF MINOR CO.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DEPARIMENT

BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is as rue and correct copy of the continual locument which was filed in this toffice day. day

July

A. D. 1933

2:30 o'clock

E. A. BENSON,

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

Robt. D. Beery,

By The

Examiner in Charge of ation 🔄

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL 1 3 1933

Secretary of State.

THE TO REPORT SERVICE

Tes to the Commissioner of

gonther Treca Islosof Lather

Motte to More than of eatter